Statement: The products will continue to be innovative and optimized, which may lead to asynchronized updates of the actual product and promotional materials.
Therefore, this document is forreference only and does not constitute any offer or commitment
• Capacity range: 0.3AH to 260AH
• Rated voltage: 4V, 6V, 12V, 24V
• Designed floating charge life: 5-10 years
• Meet IEC, JIS, BS, VDS and GB/T testing standards
• Pass UL, CE, ISO9001, ISO14001 and ISO45001 certifications
• Adopt 1# electrolytic lead with a purity of up to 99.994%
• Adopt special patented alloy formula, the grid has stronger corrosion resistance
• Adopt high temperature and high humidity curing process, the life, capacity and
batch consistency are guaranteed
• The ear hanging process design has high consistency of plate curing and drying
• Adopt hidden safety valve design to effectively avoid safety valve blockage
No. Model
Rated Voltage
(V)
Rated Capacity
(AH)
Terminal
Battery Dimension (mm) Weight (Kg)
±3%Length Width Height Total Height
1 GS4-4 4 4 F1 48 48 101 106 0.45
2 GS4-6 4 6 F1 70 47 100 106 0.68
3 GS6-1.3 6 1.3 F1 97 24 51 55 0.26
4 GS6-2.8 6 2.8 F1 66 33 97 102 0.56
5 GS6-3.2 6 3.2 F1 125 33 60 64 0.63
6 GS6-3.3 6 3.3 F1 134 34 60 64 0.64
7 GS6-4 6 4 F1 70 47 100 106 0.71
8 GS6-4.5 6 4.5 F1 70 47 100 106 0.72
9 GS6-5 6 5 F1 70 47 100 106 0.75
10 GS6-7 6 7 F1 151 35 94 100 1.05
11 GS6-9 6 9 F1 151 35 94 100 1.25
12 GS6-10 6 10 F1 151 50 94 100 1.65
13 GS6-12 6 12 F1 151 50 94 100 1.75
14 GS12-0.8 12 0.8 W 96 26 62 62 0.32
15 GS12-1.3 12 1.3 F1 97 43 52 57 0.55
16 GS12-2.2 12 2.2 F1 70 48 99 102 0.75
17 GS12-2.3 12 2.3 F1 179 35 61 66 0.9
18 GS12-2.9 12 2.9 F1 80 56 99 103 1.05
19 GS12-3.3 12 3.3 F1 134 67 61 66 1.3
20 GS12-4 12 4 F1/F2 90 70 101 105 1.38
21 GS12-4.5 12 4.5 F1/F2 90 70 101 105 1.43
22 GS12-5 12 5 F1/F2 90 70 101 105 1.5
23 GS12-6 12 6 F1/F2 151 51 94 98 1.82
24 GS12-6.5 12 6.5 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 1.95
25 GS12-7 12 7 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 2.05
26 GS12-7.2 12 7.2 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 2.1
27 GS12-7.5 12 7.5 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 2.2
28 GS12-8 12 8 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 2.35
29 GS12-9 12 9 F1/F2 151 65 94 98 2.5
30 GS12-10 12 10 F1/F2 151 98 94 98 3.15
31 GS12-12 12 12 F1/F2 151 98 94 98 3.4
32 GS12-13 12 13 F1/F2 151 98 94 98 3.6
33 GS12-15 12 15 L1/M5 181 77 167 167 4.5
34 GS12-17 12 17 L1/M5 181 77 167 167 5
35 GS12-18 12 18 L1/M5 181 77 167 167 5.3
36 GS12-20 12 20 L1/M5 181 77 167 167 5.5
37 GS12-22 12 22 L1/M5 181 77 167 167 6.1
38 GS12-24 12 24 L2/M5 175 166 125 125 7.2
39 GS12-26 12 26 L2/M5 175 166 125 125 7.5
40 GS12-28 12 28 L2/M5 175 166 125 125 7.8
41 GS12-28L 12 28 L2/M5 165 126 174 174 8
42 GS12-33 12 33 L3/M5 196 133 161 170 10.5
43 GS12-40 12 40 L4/M5 196 165 170 170 13
44 GS12-45 12 45 L4/M5 196 165 170 170 14
45 GS12-50 12 50 M5 196 165 170 170 16
46 GS12-55 12 55 M5 230 137 210 215 16.5
47 GS12-60 12 60 M5 230 137 210 215 17.5
48 GS12-65 12 65 M5 350 167 174 174 20.5
49 GS12-70 12 70 M5 260 167 213 216 20.6
50 GS12-75 12 75 M5 260 167 213 216 21.5
51 GS12-80 12 80 M6 260 167 213 216 22.5
52 GS12-85 12 85 M6 260 167 213 216 25.7
53 GS12-90 12 90 M6 305 167 210 213 27
54 GS12-100 12 100 M8 305 167 210 213 28.2
55 GS12-100A 12 100 M8 330 173 217 220 29.5
56 GS12-120 12 120 M8 406 173 236 236 33.5
57 GS12-150 12 150 M8 486 171 243 243 41.5
58 GS12-200 12 200 M8 523 240 219 223 57
59 GS12-250 12 250 M8 520 269 220 224 69
60 GS12-260 12 260 M8 520 269 220 224 72